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ITEM NO POWER DIMENSION LAMPH BALLAST PER CARTON
(W) (MM) OLDER CARTON SIZE (CM)

LawsxH L1

¥ 5 Features
ILUS118-3010 T8 1+18W 595+195%765/605+195475 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 B3. 5x21. 5x16. 5
ILUS218-3020 T8 2#18W 595%295+75/605%305%75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 63. 5x31. 5x16. 5
ILUS318-3030 T8 3=18W 595+595475/605%605475 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 63. 5x63x16. 5
ILUS418-3040 T8 4=18W 595%595+75/605%605%75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 63. 5x63x16. 5

ILUS136-3050 T8 1436W  1195%195%75/1215%105%75 1234 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x21.5x16. 5

ILUS236-3060 T8 2+36W  1195%205+75/1215%305+75 1234 G13  MAG/ELE 2 124.5x31.5x16.5
ILUS336-3070 T8 3+36W  1195+505475/1216+605476 1234 G13  MAG/ELE 2 124.5x63x16.5

ILUS418-3040 4x18w ILUS436-3080 T8 4536W  11954595475/1215%605475 1234 G13  MAG/ELE 2 124.5x63x16.5
ILUS158-3090 T8 1#58W 1495#195475 1534 G13 MAG/ELE 2 154. 5x21. 5x16. 5
ILUS258-3110 T8 2+«58W  1485:295475 1534  G13  MAG/ELE 2 154.5x31.5x16. 5
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45 = Features

ILUS418-2040 4x18w

ILUS318-2030 3x18w
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ITEMNO

1LUS118-2010

1LUS218-2020

1ILUS318-2030

1LUS418-2040

1LUS136-2050

1LUS236-2060

1ILUS336-2070

1LUS436-2080

1LUS158-2090

1LUS258-2110

POWER
(W)

T8 1718W
T8 2718W
T8 3*18W
T84%18W
T8 1*36W
T8 2*36W
T8 3"36W
T8 4"36W
T8 1"58W

T8 2*58W

DIMENSION
(MM)

6137195%75
6137295775
613*613°75
613"613°75
1222*195*75
1222*295*75
1222*595%75
1222*595*75
1522*195*75

1522*295*75

LAMPH
OLDER

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

BALLAST

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

PER CARTON
CARTON  SIZE (CM)

2 64x21.5x16.5

2 64x31.5x16.5

2 64x63x16.5

2 64x63x16.5

2 124.5x21.5x16.5
2 124.5x31.5x16.5
2 124.5x61.5x16.5
2 124.5x61.5x16.5
2 154.5x21.5x16.5

2 154.5x31.5x16.5

Spring click




Em] ITEM NO POWER DIMENSION  LAMPH BALLAST PER CARTON

45 = Feat (W) (MM) OLDER CARTON  SIZE (CM)
= Features

ILUS118-52610 T81*18W 6137195775 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x21.5x16.5

-\ ILUS218-52620 T82*18W  613*295*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x31.5x16.5
ILUS318-52630 T83*18W  613"613*75 G13 MAG/ELE & 64x63x16.5
ILUS418-52640 T84718W 6137613775 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x63x16.5
ILUS136-52650 T8 1*36W  1222*195*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x21.5x16.5

ILUS236-52660 T82*36W  1222*295*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x31.5x16.5

ILUS336-52670 T83*36W  1222*595*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x61.5x16.5

ILUS418-52640 4x18w ILUS218-52620 2x18w ILUS436-52680 T84*36W  1222*595*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x61.5x16.5

ILUS158-52690 T81*58W  1522*195*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 154.5x21.5x16.5

ILUS258-52700 T8 2*58W 1522*295"75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 154.5x31.5x16.5
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[ I “ l !] ITEMNO POWER DIMENSION  LAMPH BALLAST PER CARTON

(W) (MM) OLDER CARTON  SIZE (CM)
¥ 5 Features

ILUS118-52510 T8 1*18W  613*195*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x21.5x16.5
ILUS218-52520 T82*18W  613*295"75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x31.5x16.5
ILUS318-52530 T83"18W  613%613°75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x63x16.5
ILUS418-52540 T84*18W  613*613*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x63x16.5
ILUS136-52550 T8 1*36W  1222*195%75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x21.5x16.5

ILUS236-52560 T8 2*36W  1222*295*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x31.5x16.5

ILUS336-52570 T8 3*36W  1222*595'75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x61.5x16.5

ILUS436-52580 T84"36W  1222"595*75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x61.5x16.5

ILUS418-52540 4x18w ILUS218-52520 2x18w

ILUS158-52590 T81*58W  1522*195'75 G13 MAG/ELE 2 154.5x21.5x16.5

ILUS258-52600 T82*58W 1522*295%75 G13 MAGJ/ELE 2 154.5x31.5x16.5

ILUS236-52560 2x36w
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[T&8 Grille famp/Recessed Type | (e Grille Tamp/Indirect Lamp |

05 Features 4% & Features

ILUS336-8020 3x36w ILUS236-52010 2x36w 14-52030 4x14w

ITEM NO POWER DIMENSION LAMPH BALLAST PER_ CARTON ITEM NO POWER DIMENSION LAMPH BALLAST PER CARTON
(w) (MM) OLDER CARTON  SIZE (CM) (W) (MM) OLDER CARTON  SIZE (CM)

ILUS236-9010  T82°36W 59559580 2G11  MAG/ELE 2 64x64x17.5 ILUS236-52010 T82*36W  595°595°107  2G11  MAGIELE 2 63x63x23.5

ILUS336-8020  T83'36W 59559580 2611 MAG/ELE 2 64x64x17.5 ILUS236-52020 T82'36W  11957295°107  2G11  MAG/ELE 2 125x31.5%23.5

ILUS414-52030 T84*14W  595*595*107 G5 ELE 2 63x63x23.5
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[ ] ITEM NO POWER DIMENSION  LAMPH BALLAST PER CARTON

4% 5 Feat (W) (MM) OLDER CARTON SIZE (CM)
eatures

ILUS218-8010 T82*18W  598%298"80 G13 MAG/ELE i 64x34x17.5
ILUS318-8020 T83"18W 5987598780 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x64x17.5
ILUS418-8030 T84*18W  598*598*80 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x64x17.5
1LUS236-8040 T82*36W  1198*298*80 G13 MAG/ELE 2 125x34x17.5
ILUS336-8050 T83*36W  1198*598*80 G13 MAG/ELE 2 125x64x17.5

ILUS436-8060 T84*36W  1198*598°80 G13 MAG/ELE 2 125.5x64x17.5
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[ | ! I I ITEM NO

4% 5 Features

ILUS418-4040 4x18w

1LUS218-4020
ILUS318-4030
ILUS418-4040
ILUS236-4050
ILUS336-4060

ILUS436-4070

ILUS336-4060 3x36w

POWER
w)

T8 2%18W

T8 3x18W

T8 4+18W

T8 2%36W

T8 3%36W

T8 4%36W

DIMENSION
(MM)
645+330+56
645+645+56
645464556
1255433056
1255+645+%56

1255%645%56

LAMPH

OLDER
G13
G13
G13
G13
G13

G13

BALLAST

MAG/ELE
MAG/ELE
MAG/ELE
MAG/ELE
MAG/ELE

MAG/ELE

PER CARTON
CARTON  SIZE (CM)

2  66.5x35x13.5

2  66.5x66.5x13.5

2 66.5xB6. 5x13. 5

2 127.5x35x13.5

2 127, 5x66.5x13. 5

2 127. 5x66. 5x13. 5




ITEM NO POWER DIMENSION LAMPH BALLAST PER CARTON

(w) (MM) OLDER CARTON SIZE (CM)
¥\ Features LewsH L1
ILUS118-5010 T8 1+18W 595%195+75/8054195+75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 63. 5x21. 5x16. 5

ILUS218-5020 T8 2+18W 595%295%75/605%305%75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 63. 5x31. 5x16. 5

ILUS318-5030 T8 3+18W 595+505+75/605+605+75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 B83. 5x63x16. 5

ILUS418-5040 T8 4%18W 595%595%75,/605%605%75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 63. 5x63x16. 5

ILUS136-5050 T8 1#36W  11954195475/12164195575 1234  G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x21.5x16.5
ILUS236-5080 T8 2+36W 1195%2095%75/1215%305%75 1234 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124. 5x31. 5x186. 5

ILUS336-5070 T8 3#36W  1195¢595¢75/1215¢605+75 1234  G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x63x16.5

ILUS418-5040 4:18W ILUS436-5080 T8 4x36W  11952595+75/1215%605+75 1234  G13 MAG/ELE 2 124, 5%63x16. 5
ILUS158-5080 T8 1#58W  1495+195475 1534 G13 MAG/ELE 2 154.5x21.5x16.5
ILUS258-5110 T8 2«58W  14954295+75 1534 G13 MAG/ELE 2 154.5x31.5x16.5

Function and Advantage 230V [“.I_E) é T B
® Soft Lighting emitting and dust-proof z 50Hz 40 T8
[m]
Pastern shield a-—E @ W c € RoHS uﬁ}n
@ Optional material:PMMA,PS r 0.5
« >

® Optional color:opal or prismatic
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ITEM NO POWER DIMENSION LAMPH BALLAST PER  CARTON
(w) (MM) OLDER CARTON SIZE (CM)

LsWaH L1

¥ 55 Features

ILUS118-7010 T8 1#18W  595%195%75/605+195%75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x21. 5%16. 5
ILUS218-7020 T8 2=18W  595%295%75/605%305%75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2z 64x31, 5x16. 5
ILUS318-7030 T8 3#18W  595%595%75/605*605%75 624 G13 MAG/ELE o 64x63x16. 5
ILUS418-7040 T8 4=18W  595%595475/605%605#75 624 G13 MAG/ELE 2 64x63x16. 5
ILUS136-7060 T8 1+36W  1195%195+75/1215%195%75 1234 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124.5x21. 5x16. 5
ILUS236-7060 T8 2+38W 1195%295%75/1215+305%75 1234 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124. 5x31. 5x16. 5
ILUS336-7070 T8 3+#36W  11953505+75/1215%605%75 1234  G13 MAG/ELE 2 124. 5x63x16. 5

ILUS418-7040 4x18w ILUS218-7020 2x18w ILUS436-7080 T8 4#36W 1195+595%75/1215%605+75 1234 G13 MAG/ELE 2 124, 5x63x16. 5

ILUS158-7090 T8 1#58W  1495*195%75 1534  G13 MAG/ELE 2 154. 5x21. 5x16. 5

ILUS258-7T110 T8 2#58W  1495%295%75 1534  G13 MAG/ELE 2 154. 5x31. 5x16. 5
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455 Features

RoHS

ITEMNO

1ILUS214-52310

1LUS314-52320

ILUS414-52330

1LUS228-52340

ILUS328-52350

ILUS428-52360

ILUS235-52370

1LUS249-52380

1ILUS254-52390

POWER
W)

T52"14W
T53*14W
T54*14W
T52*28W
T53*28W
T54*28W
T5 2*35W
T52"49W

T5 2*54W

DIMENSION
(MM)

5957295762
595*595"62
595*595%62
1195%295%62
119559562
1195%595%62
1495729562
1495%295%62

1195%295%62

LAMPH
OLDER

G5

G5

G5

G5

G5

G5
G5

G5

G5

BALLAST

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE
ELE

ELE

ELE

PER
CARTON

2

CARTON
SIZE (CM)

62x31.5x13..5
62x62x13.5
62x62x13.5
124x31.5x13.5
124x61.5x13.5
124x61.5x13.5

154x31.5x13.5
154x31.5x13.5

154x31.5x13.5




4% 5 Features
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ITEMNO

1LUS214-52410

1ILUS314-52420

ILUS414-52430

ILUS228-52440

ILUS328-52450

ILUS428-52460

1LUS235-52470

1LUS249-52480

1LUS254-52480

POWER
(W)
T52*14W
T5 3*14W
T5 4*14W
T5 2728W
T5 3728W
T5 4*28W
T5 2*35W

T5 2*49W

T5 2*54W

DIMENSION
(MM)

613*29562
6137613762
613*613*62
1222729562
1222*595%62
1222*595%62

152229562
1522*295%62

122229562

LAMPH
OLDER

G5

G5

G5

G5

G5

G5
G5

G5

G5

BALLAST

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE
ELLE

ELE

ELE

PER

CARTON

CARTON  SIZE (CM)

2

63x31.5x13..5
63x63x13.5
63x63x13.5
124x31.5x13.5
124x61.5x13.5
124x61.5x13.5
154x31.5x13.5
154x31.5x13.5

154x31.5x13.5




['T5 Grille lamp/Recessed Type |

4% 5 Features

ILUS414-52130 4x14w ILUS314-52120 3x14w
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RoHS u@a

ITEMNO

ILUS214-52110
ILUS314-52120
ILUS414-52130
ILUS228-52140
ILUS328-52150
ILUS428-52160
ILUS235-52170
ILUS249-52180

ILUS254-52190

POWER
(W)

T52%14W
T5 3*14W
T5 4*14W
T5 2*28W
T5 3*28W
T5 4*28W
T5 2*35W
T5 2°49W

T5 2*54W

DIMENSION
(MM)

595*295*62
595*595*62
595*595*62
1195*295%62
1195*595%62
1195°595%62
1495*295*62
1495%295%62

1195°295%62

LAMPH
OLDER

G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5

G5

G5

BALLAST

ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE

ELE

PER
CARTON

CARTON
SIZE (CM)

62x31.5x13..5
62x62x13.5
62x62x13.5
124x31.6x13.5
124x61.5x13.5
124x61.5x13.5
154x31.5x13.5
154x31.5x13.5

154x31.5x13.5




